
Herd Test Results

Group: Sale 2-8 yr olds

Sorted by: Cow No., Ascending

Total animals: 303

Herd Test Date: 09 Dec 2025 

Lactation To Date: 24 Dec 2025 

PTPT Code: 
Ancestry: 99%

Report details Report generated on: 04 Feb 2026

Herd averages as at: 24 Jan 2026

BW: 118/49 PW: 158/75
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Abnormal Test Codes

8 Sick

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

LW - Values will only be displayed for the current season

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL LACTATION ANIMAL HERD TEST RESULTS LACTATION ANIMAL

3 GWYK-22-1 30 Jul 2025 F14J2 2022 6.90 11.30 18.20 4.26 0.78 3.91 0.71 1.49 21 2935 4.54 133 3.88 114 247 139 40/49 -42/66

4 GWYK-21-1 27 Jul 2025 F10J6 2021 7.70 12.50 20.20 5.07 1.02 4.25 0.86 1.88 10 3047 5.30 161 4.28 130 292 139 152/49 165/81

5 GWYK-19-1 18 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2019 8.80 15.20 24.00 4.73 1.14 4.06 0.97 2.11 10 3542 5.49 195 3.91 138 333 128 199/49 556/86

6 GWYK-22-2 26 Jul 2025 F13J3 2022 9.50 13.40 22.90 3.81 0.87 3.81 0.87 1.74 19 3708 3.78 140 3.82 142 282 139 144/48 121/66

7 GWYK-21-2 23 Sep 2025 F8 J8 2021 8.40 13.00 21.40 4.26 0.91 4.13 0.88 1.80 6 2203 4.28 94 4.30 95 189 92 93/48 121/80

8 GWYK-21-3 06 Aug 2025 F12J4 2021 9.20 14.90 24.10 4.37 1.05 3.78 0.91 1.96 9 3755 4.52 170 3.84 144 314 139 199/49 333/81

9 GWYK-20-2 29 Aug 2025 F14J2 2020 9.80 14.10 23.90 2.67 0.64 3.54 0.85 1.48 1 3237 3.25 105 3.59 116 221 117 29/64 67/87

10 GWYK-17-5 25 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2017 4.60 16.80 21.40 3.99 0.85 3.56 0.76 1.62 106 3514 4.34 153 3.61 127 279 121 -62/53 -101/88

12 GWYK-23-1 27 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2023 5.90 9.20 15.10 4.37 0.66 3.77 0.57 1.23 4 2596 5.02 130 3.76 98 228 139 207/45 263/50

13 GWYK-20-4 23 Jul 2025 F14J2 2020 8.60 12.90 21.50 4.82 1.04 3.86 0.83 1.87 11 3439 4.65 160 3.93 135 295 139 84/51 81/85

14 GWYK-21-7 16 Aug 2025 F11J5 2021 12.60 12.80 25.40 4.09 1.04 4.02 1.02 2.06 8 3244 4.32 140 4.01 130 270 130 91/49 91/81

15 GWYK-20-5 26 Sep 2025 F15J1 2020 10.70 20.10 30.80 3.86 1.19 3.33 1.03 2.21 85 2821 4.26 120 3.67 103 224 89 135/51 217/85

16 GWYK-23-2 13 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2023 5.50 9.20 14.70 5.03 0.74 3.82 0.56 1.30 6 2033 5.58 113 3.81 78 191 133 168/45 93/50

17 GWYK-22-3 17 Sep 2025 F10J6 2022 8.90 15.20 24.10 3.76 0.91 3.40 0.82 1.73 2 2449 4.06 99 3.55 87 186 98 45/48 94/66

18 GWYK-23-3 12 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 7.10 9.30 16.40 4.72 0.77 3.96 0.65 1.42 12 2563 4.64 119 3.90 100 219 134 179/44 204/50

19 GWYK-23-4 25 Jul 2025 J11F5 2023 6.30 10.00 16.30 4.77 0.78 3.95 0.64 1.42 18 2441 5.00 122 3.94 96 218 139 270/44 222/50
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20 GWYK-21-9 14 Aug 2025 F10J6 2021 8.80 13.50 22.30 3.90 0.87 3.64 0.81 1.68 5 3496 4.64 162 3.76 131 293 132 127/49 77/80

21 GWYK-19-3 26 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2019 8.40 13.10 21.50 3.49 0.75 3.46 0.74 1.49 68 2770 3.44 95 3.44 95 191 120 -3/51 -242/87

22 GWYK-18-1 03 Sep 2025 F10J6 2018 9.60 14.30 23.90 4.04 0.97 3.46 0.83 1.79 90 3255 3.96 129 3.52 115 244 112 33/64 84/89

23 GWYK-18-3 03 Sep 2025 F10J6 2018 9.40 16.00 25.40 4.58 1.16 3.70 0.94 2.10 15 3345 4.96 166 3.70 124 290 112 107/51 57/88

24 GWYK-17-9 01 Sep 2025 F15J1 2017 10.70 14.20 24.90 4.40 1.10 3.56 0.89 1.98 5 3113 4.54 141 3.64 113 254 114 -62/51 -6/88

25 GWYK-20-8 26 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2020 8.00 15.30 23.30 4.22 0.98 4.02 0.94 1.92 16 3561 4.28 152 3.90 139 291 139 102/49 -12/85

26 GWYK-23-5 03 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 6.70 10.50 17.20 4.94 0.85 4.02 0.69 1.54 11 2722 5.12 139 3.96 108 247 139 249/44 416/50

27 GWYK-23-6 14 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 6.70 12.00 18.70 4.95 0.93 3.77 0.70 1.63 21 2825 5.36 151 3.83 108 260 132 270/44 498/50

28 GWYK-20-9 02 Sep 2025 F9 J7 2020 9.40 14.80 24.20 3.88 0.94 3.76 0.91 1.85 5 3243 3.89 126 3.82 124 250 113 107/49 86/85

30 GWYK-19-6 12 Sep 2025 F11J5 2019 8.20 15.30 23.50 4.58 1.08 3.68 0.86 1.94 6 2779 4.67 130 3.75 104 234 103 132/51 125/87

31 GWYK-20-10 03 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2020 12.90 12.90 25.80 4.88 1.26 3.57 0.92 2.18 8 2 3202 4.80 154 3.50 112 266 112 10/50 -56/84

33 GWYK-20-31 16 Aug 2025 F15J1 2020 9.60 15.70 25.30 4.70 1.19 3.85 0.97 2.16 11 3289 4.91 162 3.93 129 291 130 86/50 91/82

34 GWYK-17-13 26 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2017 9.00 14.80 23.80 3.54 0.84 3.34 0.79 1.64 4 3206 3.45 111 3.26 105 215 120 84/52 83/88

35 GWYK-21-11 25 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2021 7.60 13.00 20.60 4.57 0.94 3.71 0.76 1.71 6 3149 4.72 149 3.65 115 264 139 107/51 115/81

36 GWYK-23-7 25 Sep 2025 F12J4 2023 7.10 10.70 17.80 4.35 0.77 4.07 0.72 1.50 22 1538 4.62 71 4.18 64 135 90 0/45 -63/50

37 QFL-18-2 02 Sep 2025 J11F5 2018 8.00 13.10 21.10 5.16 1.09 3.96 0.84 1.92 4 2728 4.81 131 4.18 114 245 113 141/49 278/87

38 GWYK-23-8 12 Aug 2025 F10J6 2023 4.80 9.10 13.90 5.27 0.73 3.95 0.55 1.28 9 2637 5.01 132 4.12 109 241 134 210/44 329/50

39 GWYK-20-14 23 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2020 8.80 17.10 25.90 4.04 1.05 3.43 0.89 1.93 9 3953 4.11 162 3.30 130 293 123 91/51 195/85

40 GWYK-18-5 01 Sep 2025 F9 J7 2018 14.40 14.30 28.70 4.73 1.36 4.25 1.22 2.58 8 3 3640 4.63 169 4.16 151 320 114 98/51 267/88

43 GWYK-23-10 11 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2023 5.90 11.20 17.10 4.79 0.82 3.94 0.67 1.49 14 2537 5.00 127 3.97 101 228 135 247/44 322/50

44 GWYK-22-5 01 Oct 2025 F15J1 2022 10.50 12.70 23.20 4.07 0.94 3.63 0.84 1.79 8 1960 4.11 81 4.00 78 159 84 136/48 176/66

45 GWYK-23-12 06 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 4.80 11.30 16.10 3.96 0.64 3.88 0.62 1.26 7 2532 4.39 111 4.06 103 214 139 32/46 -22/50

47 GWYK-18-7 20 Sep 2025 F10J6 2018 11.40 19.80 31.20 3.43 1.07 3.20 1.00 2.07 8 3089 4.02 124 3.50 108 233 95 131/52 274/88

48 GWYK-23-13 31 Jul 2025 F14J2 2023 4.40 7.50 11.90 4.89 0.58 4.25 0.51 1.09 13 2363 5.01 118 4.23 100 218 139 114/44 41/50

50 GWYK-22-6 23 Jul 2025 F15J1 2022 10.00 17.70 27.70 3.80 1.05 3.64 1.01 2.06 9 4246 4.05 172 3.59 152 324 139 154/48 397/66

51 GWYK-18-8 14 Aug 2025 J10F6 2018 8.10 13.10 21.20 3.91 0.83 3.72 0.79 1.62 5 2798 3.75 105 3.75 105 210 132 -2/53 -343/88

52 GWYK-21-17 12 Aug 2025 F12J4 2021 8.00 13.70 21.70 4.10 0.89 3.61 0.78 1.67 79 3639 4.29 156 3.76 137 293 134 147/51 188/81

53 GWYK-19-7 28 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2019 13.00 13.10 26.10 2.53 0.66 3.35 0.87 1.53 6 4622 3.25 150 3.38 156 306 139 132/49 264/87
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54 GWYK-19-8 16 Sep 2025 F13J1 2019 11.20 11.20 22.40 5.07 1.14 4.01 0.90 2.03 8 38 2363 5.02 119 3.99 94 213 99 154/49 277/86

55 GWYK-23-14 08 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 7.50 11.00 18.50 4.62 0.85 4.01 0.74 1.60 11 2726 5.27 144 3.96 108 252 138 290/45 450/50

56 GWYK-23-15 14 Jul 2025 F15J1 2023 5.00 9.10 14.10 5.44 0.77 4.48 0.63 1.40 18 1850 5.32 98 4.54 84 182 139 205/47 83/51

58 CWHV-19-54 17 Sep 2025 F12J4 2019 7.90 16.30 24.20 4.30 1.04 3.54 0.86 1.90 1 2560 4.81 123 3.70 95 218 98 86/50 50/87

59 GWYK-20-18 24 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2020 7.20 11.60 18.80 4.23 0.80 3.65 0.69 1.48 147 2586 4.55 118 3.57 92 210 122 123/49 95/85

60 GWYK-19-9 19 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2019 12.30 11.60 23.90 4.08 0.98 3.65 0.87 1.85 60 4179 4.25 178 3.51 147 324 127 105/51 177/87

62 GWYK-18-15 27 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2018 8.10 14.00 22.10 4.39 0.97 3.69 0.82 1.79 9 3076 4.70 145 3.83 118 262 119 44/53 -100/88

64 GWYK-19-10 13 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2019 10.00 15.90 25.90 3.54 0.92 3.37 0.87 1.79 74 4322 3.97 172 3.32 143 315 133 19/50 -86/87

65 GWYK-23-16 05 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 6.90 10.30 17.20 4.52 0.78 3.99 0.69 1.46 6 3200 4.32 138 3.93 126 264 139 301/45 467/50

67 GWYK-21-20 14 Sep 2025 F 2021 7.80 13.00 20.80 3.83 0.80 3.55 0.74 1.54 3 2425 4.24 103 3.73 90 193 101 77/50 -69/81

68 GWYK-17-20 16 Aug 2025 J13F3 2017 7.40 14.70 22.10 4.65 1.03 3.87 0.86 1.88 23 3205 4.64 149 3.84 123 272 130 163/52 40/89

69 GWYK-21-21 11 Sep 2025 F14J2 2021 8.00 12.40 20.40 4.75 0.97 3.94 0.80 1.77 7 2196 5.14 113 4.09 90 203 104 96/50 66/80

71 GWYK-23-17 13 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 6.70 11.40 18.10 3.61 0.65 3.55 0.64 1.30 7 2502 3.91 98 3.48 87 185 133 112/45 6/50

73 GWYK-23-18 05 Aug 2025 F15U1 2023 5.40 10.00 15.40 5.00 0.77 4.05 0.62 1.39 32 2656 5.31 141 4.28 114 254 139 296/44 344/50

74 GWYK-21-22 26 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2021 0.00 20.00 20.00 3.85 0.77 3.49 0.70 1.47 58 1500 3.85 58 3.49 52 110 75 193/46 245/55

77 GWYK-23-19 31 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2023 5.90 10.70 16.60 4.73 0.79 3.71 0.62 1.40 12 2777 4.87 135 3.75 104 240 139 200/45 280/50

78 QFL-18-12 13 Aug 2025 F11J5 2018 9.40 14.80 24.20 4.58 1.11 4.15 1.00 2.11 12 3855 4.55 175 4.07 157 332 133 146/58 429/89

79 GWYK-19-12 26 Aug 2025 F8 J6 2019 10.30 16.50 26.80 4.37 1.17 3.68 0.99 2.16 3 3953 4.62 183 3.88 153 336 120 209/51 501/85

80 GWYK-22-8 29 Sep 2025 F14J2 2022 9.20 15.10 24.30 3.51 0.85 3.19 0.78 1.63 5 2215 4.18 93 3.67 81 174 86 65/49 128/65

81 GWYK-19-13 07 Aug 2025 F10J6 2019 15.40 15.30 30.70 4.36 1.34 3.47 1.07 2.40 8 11 4902 4.23 208 3.41 167 374 139 108/50 244/87

82 GWYK-20-20 20 Aug 2025 J10F6 2020 9.10 16.50 25.60 4.37 1.12 3.76 0.96 2.08 7 3384 4.49 152 3.74 127 279 126 23/50 -92/85

83 GWYK-19-15 15 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2019 13.20 13.20 26.40 4.48 1.18 3.52 0.93 2.11 8 30 3954 4.36 173 3.44 136 309 131 26/51 8/87

84 GWYK-22-9 17 Sep 2025 F8 J8 2022 7.90 11.40 19.30 3.94 0.76 3.83 0.74 1.50 12 2182 3.96 86 4.02 88 174 98 53/48 -110/66

85 GWYK-20-21 07 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2020 7.70 11.90 19.60 5.51 1.08 4.38 0.86 1.94 17 3295 5.53 182 4.42 146 328 139 101/50 271/85

86 GWYK-18-19 18 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2018 11.90 16.50 28.40 4.33 1.23 3.88 1.10 2.33 171 4065 4.42 180 3.93 160 340 128 199/52 597/87

87 GWYK-23-20 29 Jul 2025 F15J1 2023 7.30 11.60 18.90 4.51 0.85 4.16 0.79 1.64 13 2701 4.81 130 4.23 114 244 139 314/44 361/50

88 GWYK-20-22 21 Aug 2025 F10J6 2020 10.40 14.90 25.30 4.49 1.14 3.96 1.00 2.14 2 3740 4.63 173 4.00 150 323 125 110/49 267/85

89 GWYK-22-10 19 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2022 7.30 12.30 19.60 4.89 0.96 3.97 0.78 1.74 9 2793 5.04 141 3.91 109 250 127 159/48 320/66
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90 GWYK-21-27 08 Aug 2025 F13J3 2021 7.80 11.00 18.80 4.52 0.85 4.10 0.77 1.62 15 3195 5.06 162 3.95 126 288 138 173/50 265/81

91 GWYK-21-28 08 Aug 2025 F13J1 2021 9.50 15.40 24.90 4.47 1.11 3.68 0.92 2.03 6 3600 4.44 160 3.65 131 291 138 107/49 248/80

92 GWYK-21-29 04 Sep 2025 F12J4 2021 6.90 11.40 18.30 4.94 0.90 3.83 0.70 1.60 4 2518 5.00 126 3.93 99 225 111 54/49 -115/81

93 GWYK-19-24 20 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2019 7.30 13.10 20.40 4.28 0.87 3.77 0.77 1.64 28 3774 4.39 166 3.90 147 313 139 79/51 226/87

94 GWYK-18-21 17 Aug 2025 F10J6 2018 8.30 13.70 22.00 4.00 0.88 3.73 0.82 1.70 3 3158 4.20 132 3.80 120 253 129 4/54 -75/88

95 GWYK-23-21 28 Jun 2025 F9 J7 2023 5.20 8.20 13.40 4.93 0.66 4.45 0.60 1.26 31 1844 4.98 92 4.47 82 174 139 214/44 22/50

96 GWYK-17-25 02 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2017 7.20 14.10 21.30 4.87 1.04 4.05 0.86 1.90 4 3209 4.34 139 4.15 133 273 139 152/51 340/87

98 QFL-18-19 22 Aug 2025 F8 J7 2018 8.50 15.70 24.20 4.80 1.16 3.87 0.94 2.10 7 3062 4.08 125 4.00 123 248 124 111/52 135/88

99 GWYK-23-23 28 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2023 5.70 9.40 15.10 5.43 0.82 4.02 0.61 1.43 9 2329 5.14 120 4.10 96 215 139 204/45 209/50

101 GWYK-22-11 03 Aug 2025 F15J1 2022 8.30 11.70 20.00 4.02 0.80 3.54 0.71 1.51 6 3047 4.17 127 3.53 107 235 139 -1/49 -207/66

102 GWYK-23-42 12 Aug 2025 F11J5 2023 7.70 11.40 19.10 4.56 0.87 3.80 0.73 1.60 28 3090 4.91 152 3.69 114 266 134 233/45 459/50

103 GWYK-22-12 10 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2022 7.00 10.80 17.80 5.43 0.97 3.93 0.70 1.67 19 2350 5.65 133 4.04 95 228 136 70/49 88/66

104 GWYK-23-25 23 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 5.20 9.20 14.40 4.60 0.66 4.01 0.58 1.24 6 1794 4.72 85 3.98 71 156 123 161/46 -9/50

105 GWYK-23-26 30 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2023 6.10 9.80 15.90 4.45 0.71 3.86 0.61 1.32 15 2735 4.87 133 3.95 108 241 139 197/45 251/50

107 GWYK-21-31 03 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2021 10.80 17.60 28.40 3.86 1.10 3.75 1.06 2.16 18 4334 4.11 178 3.94 171 349 139 168/50 251/81

108 GWYK-17-28 14 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2017 9.30 14.80 24.10 4.92 1.19 4.02 0.97 2.15 715 3683 5.45 201 3.84 141 342 132 188/52 427/88

109 GWYK-23-27 28 Jul 2025 F14J2 2023 8.30 12.20 20.50 3.37 0.69 3.58 0.73 1.42 42 3172 3.50 111 3.59 114 225 139 13/45 -38/50

110 GWYK-22-14 31 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2022 8.20 12.90 21.10 4.41 0.93 3.86 0.81 1.74 8 3218 4.25 137 3.71 120 256 139 122/48 189/66

112 GWYK-23-28 14 Aug 2025 F14J2 2023 5.90 10.00 15.90 4.04 0.64 3.75 0.60 1.24 13 2473 4.14 102 3.90 97 199 132 139/45 41/50

113 GWYK-22-15 02 Oct 2025 J9 F7 2022 9.10 15.00 24.10 4.00 0.96 3.37 0.81 1.78 7 2004 4.05 81 3.79 76 157 83 82/48 220/66

114 GWYK-23-29 02 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 7.20 9.60 16.80 4.40 0.74 4.11 0.69 1.43 15 2556 4.66 119 4.09 105 224 139 226/45 210/50

117 GWYK-18-22 26 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2018 12.40 12.40 24.80 4.15 1.03 3.86 0.96 1.99 8 296 3962 4.04 160 3.81 151 311 139 26/53 -14/87

119 GWYK-23-30 31 Jul 2025 F15J1 2023 7.10 9.90 17.00 4.02 0.68 3.48 0.59 1.28 14 2483 4.59 114 3.41 85 198 139 172/47 -31/50

120 GWYK-23-31 05 Aug 2025 F8 J6 2023 6.60 9.20 15.80 4.43 0.70 4.15 0.66 1.36 9 2261 4.77 108 4.26 96 204 139 169/44 136/50

121 GWYK-23-32 02 Aug 2025 F6 J6 2023 5.10 9.40 14.50 4.60 0.67 3.83 0.56 1.22 11 2678 4.78 128 3.91 105 233 139 130/41 171/49

122 GWYK-23-34 18 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2023 6.60 11.20 17.80 4.31 0.77 3.66 0.65 1.42 5 2781 4.59 128 3.88 108 235 128 297/61 395/54

123 GWYK-19-33 23 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2019 8.90 13.90 22.80 4.33 0.99 3.65 0.83 1.82 19 3374 4.08 138 3.66 123 261 123 25/49 -4/87

124 GWYK-23-35 25 Jul 2025 F15J1 2023 9.00 13.20 22.20 3.47 0.77 3.62 0.80 1.57 53 2635 3.99 105 3.71 98 203 139 168/45 32/50
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125 GWYK-18-25 24 Aug 2025 F13J3 2018 9.50 15.10 24.60 3.45 0.85 3.71 0.91 1.76 9 3759 3.46 130 3.66 138 268 122 -48/51 -77/88

126 GWYK-23-36 12 Aug 2025 F10J6 2023 7.70 12.30 20.00 3.95 0.79 3.66 0.73 1.52 31 3011 4.04 122 3.72 112 234 134 212/45 207/50

127 GWYK-22-19 24 Aug 2025 F11J5 2022 7.00 13.10 20.10 3.63 0.73 3.56 0.72 1.45 5 2895 4.47 129 3.57 103 233 122 61/49 55/66

128 GWYK-20-23 12 Sep 2025 J8 F7 2020 10.40 14.30 24.70 4.48 1.11 3.91 0.97 2.07 5 2740 4.74 130 3.97 109 239 103 150/50 278/85

129 GWYK-22-20 13 Sep 2025 F 2022 9.10 16.70 25.80 3.78 0.98 3.50 0.90 1.88 2 2852 3.96 113 3.57 102 215 102 153/47 204/66

130 GWYK-18-28 29 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2018 9.30 16.00 25.30 4.41 1.12 3.59 0.91 2.02 23 3303 4.19 138 3.69 122 260 117 115/50 230/88

131 GWYK-20-24 16 Aug 2025 F10J6 2020 8.30 14.40 22.70 4.71 1.07 3.58 0.81 1.88 1 3507 4.99 175 3.67 129 304 130 85/51 112/85

133 GWYK-21-34 03 Aug 2025 J8 F7 2021 9.20 13.30 22.50 4.40 0.99 3.83 0.86 1.85 16 3652 4.63 169 3.82 140 309 139 234/49 360/81

134 GWYK-23-37 19 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 5.80 9.70 15.50 4.49 0.70 3.72 0.58 1.27 24 2201 4.90 108 3.65 80 188 127 156/45 65/50

135 GWYK-23-38 02 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 7.40 12.40 19.80 4.12 0.82 3.68 0.73 1.54 7 2807 4.93 138 3.78 106 245 139 357/44 414/50

136 GWYK-19-36 13 Aug 2025 F11J5 2019 12.20 18.10 30.30 3.93 1.19 3.50 1.06 2.25 12 4133 3.98 164 3.52 145 310 133 162/50 507/85

137 GWYK-20-26 03 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2020 8.30 13.30 21.60 5.30 1.14 4.20 0.91 2.05 7 3665 4.68 171 4.29 157 329 139 253/50 456/85

138 GWYK-17-33 03 Oct 2025 F9 J7 2017 8.60 15.00 23.60 4.23 1.00 3.62 0.85 1.85 3232 1770 4.23 75 3.62 64 139 75 61/54 180/88

139 GWYK-21-35 09 Sep 2025 F13J3 2021 7.70 12.80 20.50 4.38 0.90 3.52 0.72 1.62 7 2616 4.89 128 3.66 96 224 106 23/48 -21/81

140 GWYK-23-39 13 Aug 2025 F10J6 2023 6.30 10.50 16.80 5.13 0.86 4.22 0.71 1.57 53 2415 5.63 136 4.16 100 237 133 213/45 330/50

141 GWYK-18-32 22 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2018 8.80 13.40 22.20 4.23 0.94 3.44 0.76 1.70 3 3515 4.44 156 3.59 126 282 124 87/52 -6/88

142 GWYK-23-40 04 Oct 2025 F10J6 2023 7.10 13.20 20.30 3.68 0.75 3.09 0.63 1.37 8 14 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 183/40 214/17

143 GWYK-22-21 09 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2022 7.70 11.60 19.30 4.08 0.79 3.78 0.73 1.52 12 3508 4.52 158 3.69 129 288 137 124/48 276/66

144 QFL-18-25 17 Sep 2025 J11F5 2018 9.40 17.00 26.40 3.33 0.88 3.66 0.97 1.85 1 2909 3.91 114 3.79 110 224 98 303/53 440/87

145 GWYK-20-28 24 Aug 2025 J5 F3 2020 8.20 14.90 23.10 3.80 0.88 3.57 0.82 1.70 56 3471 3.94 137 3.80 132 269 122 -46/34 20/82

146 GWYK-22-22 13 Aug 2025 F8 J7 2022 8.20 13.60 21.80 4.16 0.91 3.65 0.80 1.70 52 3562 4.20 150 3.67 131 280 133 78/49 174/66

147 GWYK-19-39 15 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2019 11.80 18.70 30.50 4.35 1.33 3.71 1.13 2.46 11 3188 3.94 126 3.67 117 242 100 161/52 337/87

149 GWYK-22-24 01 Aug 2025 F10J6 2022 7.90 11.90 19.80 4.72 0.93 3.55 0.70 1.64 9 3396 4.74 161 3.53 120 281 139 88/48 176/66

150 QFL-19-34 22 Sep 2025 J10F6 2019 9.70 16.00 25.70 3.79 0.97 3.35 0.86 1.83 3 2473 4.19 104 3.62 89 193 93 167/52 236/87

151 GWYK-21-38 05 Aug 2025 F11J5 2021 6.90 11.60 18.50 4.61 0.85 4.12 0.76 1.62 3 2424 4.28 104 4.11 100 203 139 128/49 -256/81

152 GWYK-22-25 09 Aug 2025 J14F2 2022 8.10 12.50 20.60 4.99 1.03 4.11 0.85 1.87 5 3056 5.15 158 4.03 123 281 137 151/48 367/66

153 GWYK-18-33 28 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2018 10.10 10.10 20.20 3.57 0.72 3.77 0.76 1.48 8 22 3240 3.46 112 3.71 120 232 139 -4/54 -116/88

154 GWYK-19-43 20 Aug 2025 J 2019 7.70 11.70 19.40 5.85 1.13 4.36 0.85 1.98 18 2839 5.92 168 4.24 120 289 126 279/51 283/87
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155 GWYK-17-38 07 Oct 2025 F8 J7 2017 8.90 14.80 23.70 2.78 0.66 3.44 0.82 1.47 134 1778 2.78 49 3.44 61 111 75 6/49 -95/88

156 GWYK-23-41 20 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 5.30 9.80 15.10 4.55 0.69 3.69 0.56 1.24 31 2290 4.72 108 3.72 85 193 126 158/45 90/50

159 GWYK-21-40 08 Aug 2025 J 2021 7.40 11.00 18.40 5.15 0.95 4.02 0.74 1.69 9 3040 5.08 154 4.05 123 277 138 285/49 256/80

160 GWYK-18-34 02 Aug 2025 F13J3 2018 9.40 14.20 23.60 4.27 1.01 3.69 0.87 1.88 7 4081 3.73 152 3.68 150 303 139 91/53 195/88

161 GWYK-21-41 08 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2021 6.30 12.30 18.60 4.07 0.76 3.46 0.64 1.40 4092 3468 5.22 181 3.56 124 305 138 56/48 10/80

163 GWYK-18-35 28 Aug 2025 J 2018 9.50 16.30 25.80 4.62 1.19 3.81 0.98 2.17 10 3577 4.55 163 3.81 136 299 118 171/51 597/87

164 GWYK-19-44 29 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2019 10.40 15.00 25.40 4.88 1.24 4.15 1.05 2.29 31 3880 5.37 208 4.31 167 376 139 278/49 570/84

165 GWYK-21-42 30 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2021 7.90 11.80 19.70 5.43 1.07 3.64 0.72 1.79 5 3309 6.18 204 3.52 116 321 139 175/48 451/75

166 GWYK-20-32 04 Aug 2025 J9 F6 2020 9.80 15.00 24.80 4.93 1.22 3.92 0.97 2.19 8 3889 5.11 199 3.82 148 347 139 173/52 159/84

167 GWYK-18-36 19 Sep 2025 F9 J7 2018 8.50 17.20 25.70 4.33 1.11 3.52 0.90 2.02 4 2766 4.22 117 3.77 104 221 96 72/54 225/88

168 GWYK-19-45 12 Aug 2025 J8 F7 2019 11.30 16.60 27.90 4.15 1.16 3.74 1.04 2.20 7 3921 4.09 160 3.67 144 304 134 119/51 69/87

169 GWYK-20-33 05 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2020 7.50 12.00 19.50 4.47 0.87 4.25 0.83 1.70 6 2646 4.80 127 4.30 114 241 139 93/50 13/85

170 GWYK-21-43 03 Aug 2025 F11J5 2021 7.40 12.90 20.30 4.92 1.00 4.06 0.82 1.82 1 3254 4.93 160 4.28 139 300 139 140/49 240/81

171 GWYK-22-26 08 Sep 2025 F10J6 2022 9.00 13.40 22.40 4.65 1.04 3.89 0.87 1.91 147 2751 4.75 131 3.82 105 236 107 126/49 223/66

172 QFL-20-9 27 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2020 10.10 16.00 26.10 4.31 1.12 3.84 1.00 2.13 12 4281 4.72 202 3.89 167 368 139 237/50 396/85

173 GWYK-22-27 08 Aug 2025 F15J1 2022 7.90 10.30 18.20 4.72 0.86 3.53 0.64 1.50 16 3058 4.70 144 3.54 108 252 138 1/49 -102/66

174 GWYK-22-28 22 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2022 8.70 13.10 21.80 3.87 0.84 3.46 0.75 1.60 1 2050 3.98 82 3.67 75 157 93 92/48 64/66

175 GWYK-23-24 16 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 7.50 11.70 19.20 4.77 0.92 4.23 0.81 1.73 397 2621 4.84 127 4.21 110 237 130 235/45 290/50

176 GWYK-20-35 06 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2020 7.00 12.70 19.70 5.09 1.00 3.98 0.78 1.79 5 2203 4.82 106 4.08 90 196 109 70/50 -9/85

177 GWYK-19-48 29 Aug 2025 F13J3 2019 11.80 20.90 32.70 3.16 1.03 2.97 0.97 2.00 14 4484 3.48 156 3.08 138 294 117 9/52 -54/87

178 GWYK-23-43 07 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 4.90 9.50 14.40 4.83 0.70 4.09 0.59 1.28 19 2222 4.33 96 4.12 92 188 139 162/45 5/50

179 GWYK-23-44 04 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 7.20 12.00 19.20 4.90 0.94 3.84 0.74 1.68 26 2816 5.19 146 3.76 106 252 139 227/45 356/50

180 GWYK-23-45 13 Aug 2025 F14J2 2023 7.80 12.40 20.20 4.45 0.90 3.57 0.72 1.62 6 3056 4.88 149 3.77 115 265 133 265/45 466/50

181 GWYK-18-39 30 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2018 9.40 13.80 23.20 4.15 0.96 3.62 0.84 1.80 4 4080 3.99 163 3.48 142 305 139 145/49 362/87

182 GWYK-21-48 12 Sep 2025 F10J6 2021 7.90 13.70 21.60 4.49 0.97 3.63 0.78 1.75 11 2538 4.89 124 3.76 95 219 103 159/50 184/81

183 GWYK-22-30 11 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2022 7.40 12.20 19.60 4.51 0.88 3.91 0.77 1.65 33 2848 4.67 133 3.78 108 241 135 49/47 -1/55

185 GWYK-22-31 27 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2022 6.00 11.50 17.50 4.35 0.76 3.67 0.64 1.40 33 3067 4.25 131 3.71 114 244 139 40/48 -24/66

186 GWYK-22-32 06 Sep 2025 F15J1 2022 8.50 12.90 21.40 3.88 0.83 3.45 0.74 1.57 15 2785 4.47 125 3.55 99 224 109 79/49 124/66
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187 GWYK-22-33 03 Sep 2025 F11J5 2022 7.90 12.50 20.40 3.88 0.79 3.56 0.73 1.52 2 2727 3.87 105 3.64 99 205 112 -13/49 96/66

188 GWYK-21-49 03 Aug 2025 F10J6 2021 7.90 11.70 19.60 4.43 0.87 4.00 0.78 1.65 10 3221 4.84 156 3.89 125 281 139 169/49 106/81

189 GWYK-22-35 15 Aug 2025 F11J5 2022 7.60 11.50 19.10 4.73 0.90 4.19 0.80 1.70 5 2393 4.75 114 4.11 98 212 131 56/49 32/66

193 GWYK-22-36 12 Aug 2025 J14F2 2022 7.40 12.70 20.10 4.41 0.89 3.60 0.72 1.61 4 3189 4.85 155 3.63 116 270 134 202/46 312/55

194 GWYK-22-37 18 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2022 6.50 9.80 16.30 3.38 0.55 3.97 0.65 1.20 2 2564 4.08 105 4.06 104 209 128 -1/49 -146/66

195 GWYK-20-36 03 Aug 2025 F8 J7 2020 8.10 12.60 20.70 5.90 1.22 4.75 0.98 2.20 11 3181 5.76 183 4.65 148 331 139 164/51 446/85

196 GWYK-17-50 28 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2017 8.90 14.00 22.90 4.54 1.04 4.24 0.97 2.01 285 3671 4.87 179 4.11 151 329 139 137/52 347/88

197 GWYK-19-50 31 Jul 2025 J 2019 7.30 11.10 18.40 5.69 1.05 4.20 0.77 1.82 5 3275 5.84 191 4.19 137 329 139 147/52 390/87

199 GWYK-21-50 04 Sep 2025 F9 J7 2021 7.30 12.50 19.80 4.60 0.91 3.68 0.73 1.64 14 2780 4.69 130 3.89 108 239 111 120/48 221/80

200 GWYK-21-51 28 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2021 7.40 12.40 19.80 5.30 1.05 4.13 0.82 1.87 10 2973 5.47 163 4.12 123 285 139 225/49 258/81

201 GWYK-23-48 02 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 6.20 10.30 16.50 4.92 0.81 4.44 0.73 1.54 28 2441 4.99 122 4.49 110 232 139 187/45 244/50

202 QFL-20-12 06 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2020 9.10 14.10 23.20 4.59 1.06 4.19 0.97 2.04 11 3832 4.64 178 4.08 156 334 139 170/50 225/85

203 GWYK-21-53 24 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2021 7.60 12.90 20.50 4.43 0.91 3.58 0.73 1.64 1 2749 4.42 122 3.64 100 222 122 107/50 57/81

204 GWYK-18-42 15 Aug 2025 F13J3 2018 7.90 13.20 21.10 4.90 1.03 3.70 0.78 1.81 5 2705 5.00 135 3.49 94 230 131 71/54 143/88

206 GWYK-22-38 11 Aug 2025 F11J5 2022 6.90 13.30 20.20 4.98 1.01 3.88 0.78 1.79 2 3132 4.63 145 3.93 123 268 135 129/48 344/66

207 QFL-20-16 23 Aug 2025 J15F1 2020 6.80 12.00 18.80 4.69 0.88 4.07 0.77 1.65 9 2928 4.90 143 4.13 121 264 123 231/52 226/86

210 GWYK-21-55 17 Sep 2025 F12J4 2021 8.20 13.90 22.10 4.43 0.98 3.70 0.82 1.80 7 2487 4.80 119 3.90 97 216 98 116/50 251/81

212 QFL-20-17 01 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2020 9.00 15.90 24.90 4.57 1.14 3.91 0.97 2.11 122 3986 4.73 188 3.83 153 341 139 255/51 262/85

213 GWYK-22-39 16 Aug 2025 F10J6 2022 7.70 10.50 18.20 4.46 0.81 3.77 0.69 1.50 8 2823 5.20 147 3.69 104 251 130 38/48 79/66

215 GWYK-18-44 14 Sep 2025 F8 J7 2018 9.00 16.00 25.00 3.10 0.78 3.35 0.84 1.61 2 2849 4.03 115 3.48 99 214 101 -45/51 -341/88

216 GWYK-23-50 04 Aug 2025 F14J2 2023 6.30 10.20 16.50 5.10 0.84 3.64 0.60 1.44 104 2910 4.99 145 3.79 110 256 139 243/45 377/50

217 GWYK-23-51 11 Aug 2025 F11J5 2023 5.70 9.70 15.40 4.22 0.65 3.64 0.56 1.21 10 2537 4.66 118 3.63 92 210 135 222/44 139/50

218 GWYK-22-40 11 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2022 7.40 12.20 19.60 4.29 0.84 3.75 0.74 1.58 7 2884 4.37 126 3.82 110 236 135 81/48 114/66

219 GWYK-23-52 12 Aug 2025 F10J5 2023 6.30 11.60 17.90 4.65 0.83 3.94 0.71 1.54 5 2851 4.82 137 3.86 110 248 134 305/44 393/50

220 GWYK-22-41 30 Jul 2025 F11J5 2022 8.00 14.40 22.40 4.42 0.99 3.75 0.84 1.83 7 3454 4.43 153 3.73 129 282 139 109/48 370/66

221 GWYK-21-56 28 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2021 5.50 8.70 14.20 5.43 0.77 3.18 0.45 1.22 11 1321 5.29 70 3.30 44 113 118 -18/49 -282/81

222 GWYK-22-42 25 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2022 6.20 7.60 13.80 3.94 0.54 3.90 0.54 1.08 3 2151 4.11 88 3.85 83 171 121 63/48 -47/66

223 GWYK-21-57 26 Sep 2025 F8 J8 2021 8.80 14.00 22.80 3.95 0.90 3.72 0.85 1.75 4 2348 4.08 96 3.94 93 188 89 218/49 262/81
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224 GWYK-21-58 29 Jul 2025 F11J5 2021 11.00 17.40 28.40 3.69 1.05 3.58 1.02 2.06 1 4030 3.92 158 3.46 139 298 139 115/49 234/80

227 GWYK-20-39 05 Aug 2025 F14J2 2020 8.10 13.90 22.00 5.00 1.10 4.05 0.89 1.99 92 3306 5.05 167 4.17 138 305 139 98/51 141/85

228 GWYK-23-54 18 Aug 2025 J10F6 2023 8.80 11.80 20.60 4.71 0.97 3.71 0.76 1.73 1 3066 4.87 149 3.56 109 258 128 362/45 633/50

229 GWYK-22-45 25 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2022 6.50 10.20 16.70 4.42 0.74 3.73 0.62 1.36 5 2597 4.36 113 3.69 96 209 139 120/62 -78/68

230 GWYK-19-58 21 Aug 2025 F10J6 2019 11.40 14.50 25.90 3.54 0.92 3.71 0.96 1.88 224 3440 3.77 130 3.72 128 258 125 51/50 38/87

231 GWYK-23-55 11 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 6.30 10.10 16.40 4.10 0.67 3.47 0.57 1.24 20 2672 4.35 116 3.60 96 212 135 66/46 9/50

232 GWYK-17-60 16 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2017 9.40 15.00 24.40 4.72 1.15 3.59 0.88 2.03 11 3562 4.50 160 3.50 125 285 130 -9/54 -3/88

233 GWYK-21-61 29 Jul 2025 F11J5 2021 8.80 14.40 23.20 4.03 0.93 4.04 0.94 1.87 10 3280 4.15 136 4.00 131 267 139 186/50 131/81

234 GWYK-21-62 01 Aug 2025 F15J1 2021 7.70 12.20 19.90 4.33 0.86 3.99 0.79 1.66 2081 3180 4.53 144 4.12 131 275 139 61/51 -89/81

235 GWYK-19-59 20 Aug 2025 F10J5 2019 8.70 16.70 25.40 4.66 1.18 3.67 0.93 2.12 7 3785 5.30 200 3.55 135 335 126 188/51 456/86

236 GWYK-22-46 30 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2022 7.30 13.40 20.70 4.53 0.94 4.14 0.86 1.79 10 3061 4.80 147 4.11 126 273 139 178/48 266/66

238 GWYK-21-63 06 Aug 2025 J10F6 2021 7.50 13.10 20.60 4.64 0.96 3.72 0.77 1.72 8 3655 4.76 174 3.78 138 312 139 205/49 315/81

239 GWYK-22-47 23 Sep 2025 F9 J7 2022 7.20 12.10 19.30 4.41 0.85 3.66 0.71 1.56 2 2028 4.42 90 3.75 76 166 92 61/49 85/66

240 GWYK-19-60 04 Aug 2025 J10F6 2019 8.00 12.60 20.60 2.36 0.49 3.38 0.70 1.18 2452 3158 3.73 118 3.62 114 232 139 51/50 -157/86

241 GWYK-23-56 08 Aug 2025 J8 F7 2023 6.50 9.70 16.20 5.03 0.81 4.10 0.66 1.48 13 2600 5.32 138 3.98 103 242 138 295/45 401/50

242 GWYK-21-64 28 Jul 2025 F14J2 2021 6.70 10.50 17.20 4.13 0.71 4.29 0.74 1.45 5 2989 4.34 130 4.36 130 260 139 63/52 146/81

244 GWYK-18-55 09 Sep 2025 F10J6 2018 8.40 14.20 22.60 3.69 0.83 3.67 0.83 1.66 17 2537 4.14 105 3.78 96 201 106 68/50 44/88

245 GWYK-21-65 11 Sep 2025 F10J6 2021 13.30 18.60 31.90 4.06 1.30 3.57 1.14 2.43 6 3688 4.33 160 3.81 141 300 104 284/50 797/81

246 GWYK-18-56 30 Sep 2025 J8 F7 2018 12.20 12.20 24.40 5.45 1.33 3.96 0.97 2.30 8 25 2032 5.50 112 4.20 85 197 85 170/53 379/87

247 GWYK-19-65 27 Sep 2025 J13F3 2019 9.30 16.10 25.40 3.88 0.99 3.54 0.90 1.88 130 2174 4.09 89 3.73 81 170 88 95/49 109/87

248 GWYK-23-58 05 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 5.50 8.10 13.60 4.65 0.63 3.98 0.54 1.17 19 1697 4.76 81 4.10 70 150 139 63/45 -278/50

249 GWYK-20-43 27 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2020 8.60 13.70 22.30 4.47 1.00 3.82 0.85 1.85 11 3194 4.56 146 3.81 122 267 119 99/50 182/85

250 GWYK-17-64 01 Aug 2025 F14J2 2017 12.60 12.60 25.20 4.60 1.16 4.21 1.06 2.22 8 7 4036 4.45 180 4.14 167 347 139 122/53 200/88

251 GWYK-23-59 15 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 5.90 8.60 14.50 5.23 0.76 3.95 0.57 1.33 15 2084 5.16 108 3.94 82 190 131 123/46 81/50

252 GWYK-23-60 29 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 7.20 9.90 17.10 4.32 0.74 3.95 0.68 1.41 31 2162 4.84 105 3.95 85 190 117 154/45 147/50

253 GWYK-18-59 05 Aug 2025 F11J5 2018 9.40 13.70 23.10 4.05 0.94 4.24 0.98 1.91 2 3561 4.84 172 4.18 149 321 139 94/51 238/88

255 GWYK-19-66 26 Jul 2025 F11J5 2019 12.80 18.10 30.90 3.76 1.16 3.66 1.13 2.29 12 3946 3.63 143 3.64 144 287 139 29/51 -43/87

256 GWYK-21-66 25 Aug 2025 F14J2 2021 9.50 17.00 26.50 3.36 0.89 3.24 0.86 1.75 6 3702 4.04 149 3.39 125 275 121 116/49 203/76
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257 GWYK-23-62 01 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 7.10 12.30 19.40 4.41 0.86 3.87 0.75 1.61 14 2623 5.12 134 3.88 102 236 139 203/44 336/50

258 QFL-20-23 03 Aug 2025 F10J6 2020 0.00 17.50 17.50 5.48 0.96 4.30 0.75 1.71 13 1313 5.48 72 4.30 56 128 75 196/50 349/78

259 GWYK-22-49 30 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2022 7.30 11.70 19.00 4.34 0.82 3.51 0.67 1.49 3 1463 4.59 67 4.02 59 126 85 98/49 3/66

260 GWYK-18-63 04 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2018 6.60 12.70 19.30 5.24 1.01 3.79 0.73 1.74 8 2597 4.96 129 4.07 106 234 111 89/52 62/88

261 GWYK-19-68 02 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2019 8.60 13.10 21.70 4.37 0.95 3.54 0.77 1.72 28 3798 4.19 159 3.56 135 295 139 21/51 -133/87

262 GWYK-23-63 31 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2023 6.50 10.40 16.90 5.06 0.86 3.74 0.63 1.49 9 2800 4.97 139 3.92 110 249 139 346/44 462/50

263 GWYK-23-64 06 Aug 2025 F14J2 2023 6.60 11.30 17.90 3.92 0.70 3.79 0.68 1.38 8 2819 4.43 125 3.75 106 231 139 163/44 157/50

264 GWYK-21-68 09 Aug 2025 F10J6 2021 8.80 13.10 21.90 4.94 1.08 4.09 0.90 1.98 12 3351 5.03 169 3.97 133 302 137 137/48 145/80

265 GWYK-23-65 13 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 6.90 10.60 17.50 5.01 0.88 4.16 0.73 1.60 36 2525 5.44 137 4.00 101 238 133 232/45 366/50

267 GWYK-22-51 27 Sep 2025 F14J2 2022 8.00 14.50 22.50 3.63 0.82 3.20 0.72 1.54 8 2074 4.10 85 3.57 74 159 88 31/49 -6/66

268 GWYK-23-66 08 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 7.60 11.20 18.80 4.11 0.77 3.60 0.68 1.45 13 3022 4.32 130 3.64 110 240 138 230/45 253/50

269 GWYK-22-54 26 Jul 2025 J11F5 2022 3.70 10.40 14.10 3.00 0.42 4.37 0.62 1.04 3 1794 2.95 53 4.41 79 132 139 29/62 -522/67

270 GWYK-23-67 30 Jul 2025 F11J5 2023 7.40 11.30 18.70 4.79 0.90 4.08 0.76 1.66 13 2682 4.88 131 4.07 109 240 139 237/44 328/50

271 GWYK-18-68 01 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2018 9.70 16.00 25.70 4.60 1.18 3.50 0.90 2.08 21 4023 4.14 166 3.53 142 308 139 166/51 478/88

272 GWYK-21-69 04 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2021 9.10 13.50 22.60 4.67 1.06 4.10 0.93 1.98 190 3344 5.07 169 4.11 138 307 139 211/48 322/77

273 GWYK-22-55 10 Aug 2025 F10J6 2022 7.10 10.30 17.40 4.27 0.74 3.67 0.64 1.38 7 2598 4.30 112 3.67 95 207 136 -18/48 -121/66

276 GWYK-22-56 14 Aug 2025 J12F4 2022 6.60 9.90 16.50 4.73 0.78 3.98 0.66 1.44 6 2731 5.52 151 3.90 107 257 132 150/49 207/66

278 GWYK-17-71 24 Sep 2025 F13J2 2017 11.00 19.30 30.30 3.01 0.91 3.17 0.96 1.87 24 2727 3.49 95 3.53 96 191 91 32/53 124/88

279 GWYK-17-72 20 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2017 7.50 13.10 20.60 4.78 0.98 3.85 0.79 1.78 156 3267 4.23 138 3.72 121 260 126 108/51 232/88

280 QFL-21-14 14 Aug 2025 F10J6 2021 8.50 15.70 24.20 4.92 1.19 4.17 1.01 2.20 208 3840 4.98 191 4.04 155 346 132 200/50 442/81

281 GWYK-21-74 15 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2021 7.30 10.90 18.20 4.79 0.87 3.87 0.70 1.58 7 2762 4.38 121 3.96 109 230 131 70/50 -91/80

282 GWYK-22-57 01 Sep 2025 F14J2 2022 8.10 13.20 21.30 3.95 0.84 3.37 0.72 1.56 4 2710 3.85 104 3.28 89 193 114 97/48 126/62

283 GWYK-23-69 08 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2023 7.60 9.20 16.80 4.66 0.78 3.92 0.66 1.44 9 2801 4.58 128 4.06 114 242 138 181/44 314/50

284 GWYK-18-71 13 Aug 2025 J13F3 2018 8.50 14.20 22.70 4.22 0.96 3.72 0.84 1.80 27 3638 4.09 149 3.70 135 283 133 96/52 9/88

286 GWYK-23-70 27 Aug 2025 F11J5 2023 5.30 9.10 14.40 4.71 0.68 3.83 0.55 1.23 11 1735 4.73 82 3.81 66 148 119 191/45 -69/50

287 GWYK-20-46 04 Aug 2025 F9 J6 2020 8.80 16.20 25.00 3.67 0.92 3.52 0.88 1.80 5 4248 3.83 163 3.54 150 313 139 139/51 136/85

288 GWYK-17-73 17 Aug 2025 F10J6 2017 9.30 12.30 21.60 4.81 1.04 3.71 0.80 1.84 10 3516 5.21 183 3.75 132 315 129 124/51 178/87

290 CWHV-19-20 29 Jul 2025 F15J1 2019 9.50 18.60 28.10 3.40 0.96 3.49 0.98 1.94 5 4605 3.62 167 3.63 167 334 139 97/50 143/86
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291 GWYK-20-47 24 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2020 9.10 14.80 23.90 4.41 1.05 4.08 0.98 2.03 355 3313 4.43 147 3.95 131 278 122 110/51 141/85

293 GWYK-18-75 26 Jul 2025 F10J6 2018 8.80 13.50 22.30 4.81 1.07 3.89 0.87 1.94 62 3560 4.98 177 3.83 136 313 139 100/52 286/86

299 GWYK-23-72 18 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 6.90 11.70 18.60 3.74 0.70 3.64 0.68 1.37 9 2794 4.01 112 3.65 102 214 128 124/45 125/50

300 GWYK-23-73 21 Jul 2025 F10J6 2023 5.30 8.30 13.60 4.59 0.62 4.09 0.56 1.18 385 2258 4.78 108 4.09 92 200 139 179/44 47/50

301 GWYK-19-75 20 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2019 11.20 15.70 26.90 4.39 1.18 3.48 0.94 2.12 7 3429 4.33 148 3.42 117 266 126 33/51 -120/87

302 GWYK-23-74 12 Aug 2025 J10F6 2023 5.90 10.30 16.20 4.42 0.72 3.91 0.63 1.35 19 2580 4.56 118 3.82 99 216 134 265/45 251/50

303 GWYK-21-80 25 Aug 2025 F10J6 2021 9.00 13.40 22.40 4.59 1.03 3.76 0.84 1.87 2 3147 4.72 149 3.85 121 270 121 91/49 256/81

304 GWYK-18-77 01 Aug 2025 F11J5 2018 7.50 13.80 21.30 4.65 0.99 3.95 0.84 1.83 13 3522 4.28 151 3.91 138 288 139 142/52 256/88

305 GWYK-17-78 16 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2017 9.60 16.00 25.60 3.81 0.98 3.61 0.92 1.90 7 3619 3.36 122 3.54 128 250 130 3/50 -68/88

309 GWYK-21-81 15 Sep 2025 F8 J8 2021 8.30 14.40 22.70 4.35 0.99 3.46 0.79 1.77 17 2424 4.55 110 3.75 91 201 100 15/50 -17/81

310 GWYK-20-50 31 Jul 2025 F14J2 2020 8.90 13.80 22.70 3.74 0.85 3.46 0.79 1.63 7 3330 3.11 104 3.59 120 223 139 44/49 -87/85

311 GWYK-18-78 26 Aug 2025 F8 J7 2018 8.00 15.00 23.00 5.22 1.20 3.83 0.88 2.08 6 3366 5.38 181 3.88 131 312 120 172/51 547/87

312 GWYK-18-80 29 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2018 9.10 16.70 25.80 4.43 1.14 3.80 0.98 2.12 9 4157 4.26 177 3.91 163 340 139 53/50 166/87

313 GWYK-21-96 28 Jul 2025 F11J5 2021 11.40 17.10 28.50 4.47 1.27 3.66 1.04 2.32 7 3888 4.40 171 3.71 144 315 139 123/50 286/81

314 QFL-21-17 29 Jul 2025 J9 F7 2021 12.30 12.30 24.60 4.79 1.18 4.02 0.99 2.17 8 7 3925 4.65 182 3.95 155 338 139 327/49 507/77

315 GWYK-19-82 13 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2019 8.30 13.70 22.00 4.76 1.05 4.10 0.90 1.95 19 2806 4.73 133 4.13 116 248 133 99/51 246/85

316 GWYK-18-83 05 Aug 2025 F11J5 2018 7.10 13.30 20.40 4.54 0.93 4.22 0.86 1.79 6 2836 4.88 138 4.22 120 258 139 -12/54 -103/87

318 GWYK-23-75 07 Aug 2025 F15J1 2023 5.90 8.70 14.60 5.16 0.75 3.86 0.56 1.32 284 2499 5.06 126 3.90 98 224 139 154/44 111/50

319 GWYK-22-65 19 Sep 2025 J9 F6 2022 7.50 11.40 18.90 3.41 0.64 3.51 0.66 1.31 10 2064 3.59 74 3.63 75 149 96 -36/48 -209/66

320 GWYK-19-83 20 Sep 2025 J9 F6 2019 9.40 13.30 22.70 4.10 0.93 3.75 0.85 1.78 10 2440 4.44 108 3.93 96 204 95 6/50 27/87

322 GWYK-22-66 04 Aug 2025 J12F4 2022 6.70 10.70 17.40 4.58 0.80 3.90 0.68 1.48 3 2860 4.66 133 3.81 109 242 139 63/48 66/66

323 GWYK-23-77 17 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2023 6.50 11.30 17.80 3.97 0.71 3.70 0.66 1.37 33 2373 4.19 99 3.69 87 187 139 144/45 17/50

324 GWYK-23-79 03 Aug 2025 J9 F5 2023 5.90 10.30 16.20 5.44 0.88 4.27 0.69 1.57 18 2519 5.65 142 4.24 107 249 139 228/43 386/50

326 GWYK-20-51 07 Aug 2025 F10J6 2020 10.20 15.40 25.60 3.91 1.00 3.73 0.95 1.96 68 3678 3.92 144 3.73 137 281 139 61/51 -38/85

327 GWYK-23-80 09 Aug 2025 F10J6 2023 7.30 11.90 19.20 3.63 0.70 3.69 0.71 1.41 255 2972 3.89 116 3.56 106 222 137 107/44 59/50

329 QMKC-22-9 06 Aug 2025 J13F3 2022 8.00 12.50 20.50 4.89 1.00 4.10 0.84 1.84 6 3254 5.02 163 4.06 132 295 139 252/47 439/64

330 GWYK-21-117 01 Sep 2025 F13J3 2021 8.60 15.20 23.80 3.61 0.86 3.69 0.88 1.74 4 3464 4.40 152 3.78 131 283 114 212/49 408/81

331 QMKC-22-18 26 Jul 2025 J13F3 2022 7.20 11.80 19.00 4.89 0.93 4.09 0.78 1.71 3 2540 5.16 131 3.99 101 232 139 105/47 129/66
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332 QMKC-22-21 09 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2022 6.50 11.70 18.20 4.82 0.88 4.09 0.74 1.62 160 2943 4.47 131 4.16 122 254 137 107/48 -62/66

333 QMKC-22-25 01 Aug 2025 J13F3 2022 5.90 14.40 20.30 4.71 0.96 3.74 0.76 1.72 3 3181 4.65 148 3.74 119 267 139 87/49 296/66

335 QMKC-22-47 30 Jul 2025 J 2022 6.00 9.00 15.00 6.28 0.94 4.80 0.72 1.66 13 2260 6.16 139 4.75 107 247 139 232/50 237/66

336 GWYK-23-81 04 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 5.50 8.20 13.70 4.84 0.66 3.96 0.54 1.21 163 2236 5.08 114 4.18 93 207 139 224/61 96/54

337 QMKC-22-67 13 Aug 2025 J14F2 2022 6.90 10.30 17.20 5.92 1.02 4.39 0.76 1.77 8 2546 5.87 149 4.29 109 259 133 211/50 340/66

339 GWYK-18-89 09 Sep 2025 F12J4 2018 10.10 16.80 26.90 4.53 1.22 3.45 0.93 2.15 18 3028 4.51 136 3.51 106 243 106 161/50 372/87

340 GWYK-18-90 07 Aug 2025 J8 F6 2018 8.10 11.40 19.50 4.50 0.88 3.82 0.74 1.62 12 2996 4.55 136 3.83 115 251 139 -71/52 -262/87

341 GWYK-19-92 28 Jul 2025 F9 J7 2019 8.00 11.60 19.60 4.94 0.97 4.09 0.80 1.77 141 3433 5.11 175 4.05 139 315 139 88/51 -5/87

342 GWYK-19-93 12 Sep 2025 J9 F7 2019 8.70 16.10 24.80 3.34 0.83 3.22 0.80 1.63 8 2935 4.00 118 3.24 95 213 103 43/50 -57/87

343 GWYK-18-93 14 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2018 11.40 16.30 27.70 4.23 1.17 3.49 0.97 2.14 5 4362 2.71 118 3.67 160 278 132 0/51 -7/88

344 GWYK-18-94 31 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2018 6.80 10.90 17.70 5.14 0.91 4.07 0.72 1.63 11 2376 5.32 126 3.84 91 218 115 60/52 224/88

345 GWYK-20-53 21 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2020 12.50 12.40 24.90 5.40 1.34 3.87 0.96 2.31 8 10 3526 5.26 185 3.79 134 319 125 135/50 399/84

346 HRWY-17-29 25 Aug 2025 J13F3 2017 8.00 12.40 20.40 4.78 0.98 3.83 0.78 1.76 4 2979 4.25 127 3.72 111 238 121 54/48 38/87

347 HRWY-19-12 03 Sep 2025 F12J3 2019 10.20 16.30 26.50 4.17 1.11 3.45 0.91 2.02 6 3501 4.25 149 3.69 129 278 112 157/51 294/87

348 GWYK-23-82 09 Aug 2025 J9 F7 2023 7.80 11.60 19.40 4.07 0.79 3.43 0.67 1.46 11 2568 4.30 110 3.36 86 197 137 152/46 116/50

349 GWYK-20-54 08 Oct 2025 F9 J7 2020 8.30 12.60 20.90 4.50 0.94 3.20 0.67 1.61 157 1568 4.50 71 3.20 50 121 75 7/49 -41/78

350 GWYK-20-55 20 Aug 2025 F10J5 2020 9.30 14.80 24.10 4.99 1.20 3.90 0.94 2.14 6 3297 5.19 171 3.86 127 299 126 156/51 345/81

351 HRWY-20-9 24 Jul 2025 F8 J8 2020 6.00 14.10 20.10 5.07 1.02 3.85 0.77 1.79 9 3585 5.18 186 3.95 142 327 139 39/51 69/85

353 HRWY-20-26 14 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2020 10.10 14.30 24.40 4.35 1.06 3.64 0.89 1.95 8 3841 4.62 177 3.73 143 321 132 144/50 64/85

354 HRWY-20-29 04 Aug 2025 F12J4 2020 8.60 14.40 23.00 4.15 0.95 3.96 0.91 1.87 6 3841 4.01 154 3.93 151 305 139 48/51 195/85

355 HRWY-21-13 23 Jul 2025 F15J1 2021 7.60 12.80 20.40 5.18 1.06 3.97 0.81 1.87 20 2753 5.51 152 4.04 111 263 139 97/50 86/80

356 GWYK-20-63 15 Aug 2025 F12J4 2020 11.10 17.10 28.20 3.94 1.11 3.52 0.99 2.10 58 4139 3.78 156 3.68 152 309 131 92/50 275/85

357 GWYK-23-83 12 Aug 2025 F9 J7 2023 8.10 13.20 21.30 3.86 0.82 3.40 0.72 1.55 19 3402 4.53 154 3.48 119 273 134 189/46 427/50

358 GWYK-20-66 04 Aug 2025 F11J5 2020 7.60 14.20 21.80 4.95 1.08 4.12 0.90 1.98 4 3150 5.25 165 4.18 132 297 139 148/50 310/85

359 GWYK-23-84 02 Aug 2025 F8 J8 2023 6.80 11.00 17.80 4.32 0.77 3.73 0.66 1.43 17 2621 4.37 115 3.77 99 214 139 155/45 151/50

361 GWYK-20-68 20 Aug 2025 F15U1 2020 9.10 16.20 25.30 3.69 0.93 3.42 0.87 1.80 61 3662 3.96 145 3.59 131 276 126 75/50 90/85

362 GWYK-20-69 06 Aug 2025 J10F6 2020 10.10 14.20 24.30 5.42 1.32 4.21 1.02 2.34 14 3755 5.45 205 4.07 153 358 139 148/51 298/85

365 GWYK-20-71 03 Aug 2025 F10J6 2020 6.80 7.90 14.70 4.65 0.68 4.13 0.61 1.29 8 2991 4.74 142 4.08 122 264 139 93/50 57/84
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373 GWYK-20-78 22 Jul 2025 J7 F1 2020 9.60 14.70 24.30 4.94 1.20 4.07 0.99 2.19 4 4151 5.14 213 4.08 169 382 139 171/53 527/85

374 GWYK-20-79 05 Sep 2025 F10J6 2020 9.10 16.40 25.50 4.59 1.17 3.70 0.94 2.11 14 3259 4.67 152 3.77 123 275 110 12/50 111/85

376 CWHV-20-17 30 Jul 2025 F13J3 2020 10.90 15.60 26.50 4.03 1.07 3.77 1.00 2.07 13 4180 3.89 163 3.74 156 319 139 179/51 355/85

378 CWHV-20-21 17 Aug 2025 F13J3 2020 9.90 17.20 27.10 3.83 1.04 3.32 0.90 1.94 2 4029 4.22 170 3.51 141 311 129 128/50 29/85

379 CWHV-20-25 05 Aug 2025 F13J3 2020 12.60 20.10 32.70 3.63 1.19 3.68 1.20 2.39 44 4803 3.73 179 3.75 180 360 139 231/50 157/85

380 CWHV-20-28 22 Aug 2025 F12J4 2020 9.00 15.70 24.70 4.36 1.08 3.68 0.91 1.99 4 3386 4.24 143 3.76 127 271 124 81/50 76/85

383 CWHV-20-40 24 Aug 2025 F13J3 2020 8.50 16.10 24.60 4.01 0.99 3.74 0.92 1.91 2 3579 4.44 159 3.81 136 295 122 159/51 284/85

Total: … 303

Average: 8.27 13.13 21.35 4.41 0.93 3.79 0.80 1.74 70 3028 4.54 137 3.82 116 253 126 127 163
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Herd Test Results

Stranleigh Farm Ltd

C/O M M & L Baxter
1272 Te Kawa Road
RD 3
Te Awamutu 3873

Group: Sale 2-8 yr olds

Sorted by: Cow No., Ascending

Total animals: 303

Herd Test Date: 09 Dec 2025

Lactation To Date: 24 Dec 2025

PTPT Code: GWYK
Ancestry: 99%

Report details Report generated on: 04 Feb 2026

Herd averages as at: 24 Jan 2026

BW: 118/49 PW: 158/75

Page 13 of 24

Abnormal Test Codes

8 Sick

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

LW - Values will only be displayed for the current season

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMA

-93

344

662

236

63

259

-527

366

202

32

194

367

-71

75

194

182

LW
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218

-641

20

581

346

48

567

781

45

152

234

126

-237

-32

-146

186

386

228

859

386

53

-143

385

-74

738

-469

159

-103

LW
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-187

627

-157

109

-466

426

152

214

589

-200

310

-38

-266

450

0

331

485

749

213

644

156

195

-145

395

702

405

519

312

LW
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156

225

-29

148

-183

-209

100

21

158

-187

706

57

-352

279

643

1004

-68

154

-189

80

153

180

-220

20

185

459

-2

-95

LW
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-60

251

69

227

335

160

302

359

-19

451

267

388

35

64

534

197

0

367

221

-33

367

290

404

-111

-464

638

-597

498

LW
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-758

0

235

56

240

698

848

597

563

251

261

-336

253

591

681

30

-224

575

-337

202

-225

542

697

106

190

35

-69

230

LW
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-115

118

-107

449

-340

518

689

491

205

298

301

433

-155

-267

350

85

286

479

267

-30

529

-21

-23

483

442

-10…

-603

168

LW
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234

155

902

-248

-139

-64

446

31

-12

650

352

382

-13

-642

467

-174

-230

996

141

-258

-636

122

808

14

215

325

16

165

LW
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474

0

-477

72

-3

545

144

367

554

-100

327

-10…

422

307

418

-329

350

-26

151

777

-190

-140

413

129

-457

56

704

179

LW
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212

332

89

-40

56

207

305

68

-108

24

-702

695

536

515

621

-156

-164

163

-394

34

68

-166

600

-112

114

677

470

135

LW
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91

395

378

33

509

267

-226

254

-111

-45

-160

547

66

269

-20

-423

359

344

297

3

94

171

702

128

119

-84

710

-350

LW
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813

440

140

230

444

12

238

Average:

LW


